
SCHEDULE
All Events
12/23/2019 to 1/4/2020

Ragsdale HS
1000 Lucy Ragsdale Drive
Jamestown, NC 27282
Deborah Jones
336-819-2960

    Monday, December 23
No events scheduled

    Tuesday, December 24
No events scheduled

    Wednesday, December 25
No events scheduled

    Thursday, December 26
3:00 PM Girls Varsity Basketball Ben L. Smith High School HAECO Invitational Away
6:00 PM Boys Varsity Basketball Greensboro Day School HAECO Invitational Away

    Friday, December 27
TBA Boys Varsity Basketball OPEN DATE HACEO Invitational Away
TBA Girls Varsity Basketball OPEN DATE HAECO Invitational Away
8:00 AM Boys Junior Varsity Wrestling Holly Angels Away

    Saturday, December 28
TBA Boys Varsity Basketball OPEN DATE HAECO Invitational Away
TBA Girls Varsity Basketball OPEN DATE HACEO Invitational Away
8:00 AM Boys Junior Varsity Wrestling Holly Angels Away

    Sunday, December 29
No events scheduled

    Monday, December 30
No events scheduled

    Tuesday, December 31
No events scheduled

    Wednesday, January 01
No events scheduled

    Thursday, January 02
6:00 PM Boys Varsity Wrestling Tri-Match Away

    Friday, January 03
4:30 PM Boys Junior Varsity Basketball East Forsyth High School Away
6:00 PM Girls Varsity Basketball East Forsyth High School Away
7:30 PM Boys Varsity Basketball East Forsyth High School Away
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    Saturday, January 04
8:00 AM Boys Varsity Wrestling Gene Bowles Memorial Duals Away
4:00 PM Girls Varsity Basketball Dudley Senior High School Home
5:30 PM Boys Varsity Basketball Dudley Senior High School Home
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